7. Oberthaler OL

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seijte 1
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Lang (22) 20km 18P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42)
13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) Ziel
1 Silas Frey 8:56 0:44 1:05 1:18 2:03 2:16 3:09 3:40 351 421 5:04 5:28 6:02
Schule Oberthal 0:44 0:21 0:13 0:45 0:13 0:53 0:31 0:11 0:30 0:43 0:24 0:34
6:21 7:22 7:33 7:57 8:09 8:46  8:55
0:19 1:01 0:11 0:24 0:12 0:37 0:09
2 Marco Bieri 10:42 0:20 0:43 0:55 1:44 2:02 3:18 3:54 4:18 4:47 5:31 5:52 6:24
Schule Oberthal 0:20 0:23 0:12 0:49 0:18 1:16 036 0:24 0:29 0:44 0:21 0:32
6:40 7:58 8:30 9:01 9:46 10:30 10:42
0:16 1:18 0:32 0:31 0:45 0:44 011
3 Jonas Oppliger 10:53 0:23 0:54 1.07 1:51 2:11 3:21 4.08 422 451 5:44 6:16 6:44
Schule Oberthal 0:23 0:31 0:13 0:44 0:20 1:10 047 014 0:29 0:53 0:32 0:28
7:02 8:01 8:53 9:37 10:02 10:42 10:53 9:15
0:18 0:59 0:52 0:44 0:25 0:40 0:10 *38
4 Fabio Burri 13:28 0:37 1:12 1:30 2:24 2:43 4:17 5:.00 5:13 541 6:42 7:45 9:03
Schule Oberthal 0:37 0:35 0:18 0:54 0:19 1:34 043 0:13 0:28 1:01 1:03 1:18
9:30 10:51 11:24 12:.00 12:36 13:17 13:27
0:27 1:21 0:33 0:36 0:36 0:41 0:10
5 Flavia Aeschllimann 14:00 0:33 1:09 1:39 2:41 3:.01 4:34 521 5:38 6:10 7:13 7:48 8:41
Schule Oberthal 0:33 0:36 0:30 1:02 0:20 1:33 047 0:17 0:32 1:03 0:35 0:53
9:00 10:29 11:01 11:50 12:37 13:46 14:00
0:19 1:29 0:32 0:49 0:47 1:09 0:13
6 Charlenn Bieri 14:35 0:59 1:47 2:21 3:27 3:51 5:23 6:13 6:33 7:12 8:35 9:02 9:45
Schule Oberthal 0:59 0:48 0:34 1:06 0:24 1:32 0:50 0:20 0:39 1:23 0:27 0:43
10:13 11:43 12:17 13:00 13:25 14:22 14:35
0:28 1:30 0:34 0:43 0:25 0:57 0:12
7 Luca Pauli 14:50 0:37 1:12 1:28 2:35 2:54 4:29 545 6:02 6:44 8:13 8:44 9:23
Schule Oberthal 0:37 0:35 0:16 1:07 0:19 1:35 1:16  0:17 0:42 1:29 0:31 0:39
9:54 11:33 12:35 13:08 13:33 14:33 14:50
0:31 1:39 1.02 0:33 0:25 1.00 0:16
8 Cedric Rentsch 15:09 1:28 2:02 2:17 3:12 3:30 4:49 624 635 7:13 8:33 9:05 9:50
Schule Oberthal 1:28 0:34 0:15 0:55 0:18 1:19 1:35 0:11 0:38 1:20 0:32 0:45
10:26 11:42 12:30 13:13 14:06 15:00 15:09
0:36 1:16 0:48 0:43 0:53 0:54 0:08



7. Oberthaler OL
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58
Seite 2

Laufer/inl

Lang (22)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nyla Zbinden
Schule Oberthal

Lisa Pauli
Schule Oberthal

Noah Mai
Schule Oberthal

Romina Stucker
Schule Oberthal

Ivo Moser
Schule Oberthal

Marlies Thierstein
Schule Oberthal

Samuel Mai
Schule Oberthal

Anja Schneider
Schule Oberthal

iel Zeit

15:30

15:49

18:26

19:15

19:36

19:48

20:18

20:19

20km 18P (Forts.)

1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35)  6(36)
13(43) 14(44)  15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48)

0:31 1:03 1:18 2:07 2:23 3:36
0:31 0:32 0:15 0:49 0:16 1:13
11:43 12:57 13:37 14:04 14:28 15:20
0:23 1:14 0:40 0:27 0:24 0:52
0:49 1:29 1:45 2:53 3:15 4:56
0:49 0:40 0:16 1:08 0:22 1:41
10:40 12:40 13:12 13:56 14:36 15:35
0:30 2:00 0:32 0:44 0:40 0:59
0:31 1:31 2:05 3:11 3:56 5:59
0:31 1:00 0:34 1:06 0:45 2:03
12:26 14:00 15:10 16:16 16:53 18:02
0:36 1:34 1:10 1:06 0:37 1:09
0:41 1:17 1:34 2:27 2:47 4:16
0:41 0:36 0:17 0:53 0:20 1:29
12:28 14:17 17:05 17:42 18:06 19:00
0:47 1:49 2:48 0:37 0:24 0:54
0:49 1:26 1:51 2:49 3:11 5:04
0:49 0:37 0:25 0:58 0:22 1:53
12:19 14:21 15:01 16:57 18:20 19:20
0:23 2:02 0:40 1:56 1:23 1:00
0:49 1:42 3:32 4:38 5:10 6:42
0:49 0:53 1:50 1:06 0:32 1:32
14:35 16:10 16:57 18:09 18:37 19:34
0:39 1:35 0:47 1:12 0:28 0:57
0:27 2:11 2:33 3:34 3:55 5:24
0:27 1:44 0:22 1:01 0:21 1:29
13:49 15:29 17:30 18:30 19:06 20:03
1:08 1:40 2:01 1:00 0:36 0:57
0:35 1:22 3:45 4:47 5:29 7:20
0:35 0:47 2:23 1:02 0:42 1:51

13:00 15:02 15:47 17:03 19:04 20:05
0:19 2:02 0:45 1:16 2:.01 1:.01

7(37)
Ziel

6:55
3:19
15:30
0:10
5:48
0:52
15:49
0:13
7:03
1:04
18:26
0:23
6:52
2:36
19:15
0:14
6:13
1:09
19:36
0:15
8:49
2:07
19:47
0:13
7:34
2:10
20:17
0:14
8:18
0:58
20:18
0:13

8(38)

8:09
1:14

6:03
0:15

7:31
0:28

8:15
1:23

6:35
0:22

9:08
0:19

7:46
0:12

9:02
0:44

9(39)

8:36
0:27
7:24

*46
6:49
0:46

8:28
0:57

8:46
0:31

7:19
0:44

9:52
0:44

8:18
0:32
7:08

*38
9:56
0:54

10(40) 11(41) 12(42)

10:06 10:31 11:20
1:30 0:25 0:49

8:09 9:28 10:10
1:20 1:19 0:42

10:12  10:54  11:50
1:44 0:42 0:56

10:01 10:34 1141
1:15 0:33 1:07

8:52 11:16 11:56
1:33 2:24 0:40

11:22 12:14 13:56
1:30 0:52 1:42

9:46 11:55 12141
1:28 2:09 0:46
10:43  13:09
*43 *33
11:14 12:00 12:41
1:18 0:46 0:41



7. Oberthaler OL
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58
Seite 3

Laufer/inl

Lang (22)

17

18

19

20

Janis Zimmermann
Schule Oberthal

Jasmin Moser
Schule Oberthal

Loris Blaser
Schule Oberthal

Ueli Schliechter
Schule Oberthal

Timo Burri
Schule Oberthal

Anna Zbinden
Schule Oberthal

iel Zeit

22:59

27:02

27:35

30:42

Fehlst

Fehlst

20km 18P (Forts.)

1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35)  6(36)
13(43) 14(44)  15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48)

1:14 3:.07 3:41 5:16 5:46 7:43

1:14 1:53 0:34 1:35 0:30 1:57

15:41 17:52 18:52 19:48 20:40 22:37
0:37 2:11 1:00 0:56 0:52 1:57

0:42 1:46 2:55 4:26 5:14 8:34

0:42 1:04 1:09 1:31 0:48 3:20

17:35  20:53 23:.07 24:20 2521 26:47
1:17 3:18 2:14 1:13 1:.01 1:26

1:09 2:08 8:49 10:04 10:22 12:11

1:09 0:59 6:41 1:15 0:18 1:49

21:00 23:36 24:13 2452 25:58 27:24
0:26 2:36 0:37 0:39 1:06 1:26

1:.01 2:35 3:11 5:56 6:21 8:23

1:.01 1:34 0:36 2:45 0:25 2:02

19:52  22:56 24:47 2725 28:26 30:15
1:38 3:04 1:51 2:38 1:01 1:49

0:34 1.06 - 2:03 2:23 3:42

0:34 0:32 0:57 0:20 1:19

8:03 9:33 10:10 10:49 11:43 12:34

0:28 1:30 0:37 0:39 0:54 0:51

————— 1:26 1:53 2:51 3:08 4:41

1:26 0:27 0:58 0:17 1:33

10:56 12:35 13:13  14:09 14:28 15:21
0:56 1:39 0:38 0:56 0:19 0:53

7(37)
Ziel

9:09
1:26
22:58
0:21
10:20
1:46
27:01
0:14
14:41
2:30
27:34
0:10
9:48
1:25
30:42
0:26

4:27
0:45
12:45
0:10
5:46
1:05
15:31
0:09

8(38)

9:35
0:26

10:40
0:20

14:58
0:17

10:44
0:56

4:50
0:23

5:58
0:12

9(39)

10:40
1:05

11:51
1:11

16:45
1:47

12:18
1:34
23:51
*52

5:31
0:41

6:33
0:35
1:00

*49

10(40) 11(41) 12(42)

12:51 14:02 15:04
2:11 1:11 1:02

13:44 14:44 16:18
1:53 1:00 1:34

18:01 19:18 20:34
1:16 1:17 1:16

15112 16:09 18:14
2:54 0:57 2:05

6:31 6:55 7:35
1:00 0:24 0:40

8:04 9:07 10:00
1:31 1:03 0:53
5:22
*38



7. Oberthaler OL Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Mittel (16) 15km 14P
1(49) 2(33) 3(34) 4(50) 5(51) 6(46) 7(53) 8(39) 9(36) 10(54) 11(55) 12(42)
13(43) 14(48) Ziel
1 Silas Frey 7:23 0:20 0:43 1:24 1:43 2:53 3:07 324 336 3:59 4:58 6:11 6:47
Schule Oberthal 0:20 0:23 0:41 0:19 1:10 0:14 0:17 0:12 0:23 0:59 1:13 0:36
7:01 7:14 7:22
0:14 0:13 0:08
2 Emily Blaser 9:02 0:26 0:56 2:08 2:40 4:37 456 5:18 530 5:49 7:09 7:31 8:15
Schule Oberthal 0:26 0:30 1:12 0:32 1.57 0:19 0:22 0:12 0:19 1:20 0:22 0:44
8:34 851 9:.01
0:19 0:17 0:10
3 Fabio Burrimit 2 R 9:12 0:31 1.07 2:07 2:32 4:33 500 516 531 6:.02 7:16 7:37 8:23
Schule Oberthal 0:31 0:36 1:00 0:25 2:01 0:27 0:16 0:15 0:31 1:14 0:21 0:46
8:45 9:02 9:12
0:22 0:17 0:09
4 Amelie Christen 10:24 0:29 1:05 2:15 2:40 4:22 4:45 506 526 6:09 7:39 8:22 9:26
Schule Oberthal 0:29 0:36 1:10 0:25 1:42 0:23 0:21 0:20 0:43 1:30 0:43 1:04
9:49 10:12 10:24
0:23 0:23 0:11
5 Noah Samuel Mai 10:58 0:23 1:00 1:51 2:37 4:39 5:03 5:28 5:49 7:22 8:43 9:08 9:55
Schule Oberthal 0:23 0:37 0:51 0:46 2:02 024 0:25 021 1:33 1:21 0:25 0:47
10:21 10:42 10:57
0:26 0:21 0:15
6 Barbara Gerber 11:10 0:32 1:09 2:18 2:55 4:42 5:18 557 6:13 6:59 8:21 8:50 10:13
Schule Oberthal 0:32 0:37 1:09 0:37 1:47 0:36 0:39 0:16 046 1:22 0:29 1:23
10:34 10:59 11:09
0:21 0:25 0:10
7 Sven Pauli 11:19 0:35 1:18 2:25 2:55 5:30 6:06 6:27 6145 7:23 9:03 9:34 10:25
Schule Oberthal 0:35 0:43 1.07 0:30 2:35 0:36 0:21 0:18 0:38 1:40 0:31 0:51
10:47 11:09 11:19
0:22 0:22 0:09
8 Anja Schneider 12:31 0:34 1:18 2:16 2:47 5:16 554 611 6:25 7:36 8:57 9:38 10:33
Schule Oberthal 0:34 0:44 0:58 0:31 2:29 0:38 0:17 0:14 111 1:21 0:41 0:55
10:58 12:14 12:30 12:15 12:15

0:25 1:16 0:16 *48 *48



7. Oberthaler OL

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 5
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Mittel (16) 15km 14P (Forts.)
1(49) 2(33) 3(34) 4(50) 5(51) 6(46) 7(53) 8(39) 9(36) 10(54) 11(55) 12(42)
13(43) 14(48) Ziel
9 Ronje Thierstein 13:01 0:31 1:10 2:09 2:39 4:41 509 540 557 6:23 7:49 9:21 10:35
Schule Oberthal 0:31 0:39 0:59 0:30 2:02 0:28 0:31 0:17 0:26 1:26 1:32 1:14
12:13 12:47 13:00
1:38 0:34 0:13
10 Lionel Stalder 14:34 0:40 1:31 2:56 3:38 6:29 6:58 740 757 - e eeeem e
- 0:40 0:51 1:25 0:42 2:51 0:29 042 017
---------- 14:34 2:06 6:10 6:10 8:29
6:36 *43 *A47 *47 *56
11 Andrin Lena Thierstein 18:08 1:34 2:24 3:55 4:35 7:22 750 955 10145 11:21 13:34 15:16 16:29
Schule Oberthal 1:34 0:50 1:31 0:40 2:47 0:28 2:05 050 0:36 2:13 1:42 1:13
17:10 17:50 18:08
0:41 0:40 0:17
12 Kiana Gerber 19:07 0:30 1:51 4:04 4:56 8:17 9:39 10:48 11:28 12:42 14:32 1620 17:34
Schule Oberthal 0:30 1:21 2:13 0:52 3:21 1:22  1:09 040 1:14 1:50 1:48 1:14
18:19 18:50 19:06
0:45 0:31 0:16
13 Andrin Burger 23:52 0:36 2:25 4:40 5:29 9:33 13:18 14:00 14:31 15148 18:35 19:36 21:22
Schule Oberthal 0:36 1:49 2:15 0:49 4:04 3:45 042 031 1:17 2:47 1:01 1:46
22:22  23:24 23:52
1:00 1:02 0:27
Marco Bieri Fehlst 0:23 0:49 1:39 - 3:30 3:53 410 424 446 5:58 6:21 6:59
Schule Oberthal 0:23 0:26 0:50 1:51 0:23 0:17 0:14 0:22 1:12 0:23 0:38
7:15 7:32 7:43 1:59
0:16 0:17 0:10 *35
Milina Jaun Fehlst 0:30 1:26 2:30 3:19 5:39 6:14 6146 704 735 @ -—-- 11:01 1151
Schule Oberthal 0:30 0:56 1.04 0:49 2:20 0:35 0:32 0:18 0:31 3:26 0:50
12:30 12:56 13:10
0:39 0:26 0:14
Loris Blaser Fehlst 0:25 1:14 2:26 - 7:10 747 809 835 955 11:32 1251 1342
Schule Oberthal 0:25 0:49 1:12 4:44 0:37 0:22 026 1:20 1:37 1:19 0:51
14:42 15:25 15:34 2:50

1:00 0:43 0:09 *35



7. Oberthaler OL Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 6
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Kurz (16) 10km 12P
1(49) 2(32) 3(51) 4(52) 5(38) 6(53) 7(56) 8(36) 9(33) 10(41) 11(42) 12(48)
Ziel
1 Fabio Burri mit 2 R 6:07 0:22 0:39 1:50 2:40 3:07 3:26 336 351 431 5:20 5:48 5:58
Schule Oberthal 0:22 0:17 1:11 0:50 0:27 0:19 0:10 0:15 0:40 0:49 0:28 0:10
6:07
0:08
2 Emily Blaser 6:18 0:25 0:40 1:49 2:12 2:41 3:03 312 327 407 5:14 5:54 6:08
Schule Oberthal 0:25 0:15 1:09 0:23 0:29 0:22 0:09 0:15 0:40 1:07 0:40 0:14
6:18
0:09
3 Charlenn Bieri 6:36 0:24 0:48 2:16 2:46 3:13 3:35 3145 357 443 5:37 6:11 6:25
Schule Oberthal 0:24 0:24 1:28 0:30 0:27 0:22 0:10 0:12 0:46 0:54 0:34 0:14
6:35
0:10
4 Amely Christen 7:14 0:24 1:32 2:33 2:56 3:29 3:54 4:.06 419 5:02 6:05 6:43 7:02
Schule Oberthal 0:24 1:08 1:01 0:23 0:33 0:25 0:12 0:13 0:43 1:03 0:38 0:19
7:14
0:11
5 Amelie Christen 8:01 0:34 0:56 2:15 2:55 3:25 3:46 3:58 4:14 5:.05 6:45 7:32 7:47
Schule Oberthal 0:34 0:22 1:19 0:40 0:30 0:21 0:12 0:16 051 1:40 0:47 0:15
8:00
0:13
6 Janis Christen 8:03 0:26 0:46 2:34 3:03 3:45 4:14 4:31 4:49 5:44 6:59 7:38 7:51
Schule Oberthal 0:26 0:20 1:48 0:29 0:42 0:29 0:17 0:18 055 1:15 0:39 0:13
8:02
0:11
7 Fabio Burri 8:15 0:30 1:19 2:37 3:22 3:50 4:18 4:31 4:47 5:28 6:54 7:40 8:05
Schule Oberthal 0:30 0:49 1:18 0:45 0:28 0:28 0:13 0:16 041 1:26 0:46 0:25
8:14
0:09
8 Charleen Bieri 8:18 1:39 2:03 3:15 3:40 4:06 4:28 4:39 451 6:05 7:09 7:48 8:07
Schule Oberthal 1:39 0:24 1:12 0:25 0:26 0:22 011 0:12 1:14 1.04 0:39 0:19
8:18

0:10



7. Oberthaler OL

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58
Seite 7

Laufer/inl

Kurz (16)

10

10

12

13

14

Anja Schneider
Schule Oberthal

Lionel Stalder
Schule Oberthal

Peter Eggimann
Schule Oberthal

Eric Blaser
Schule Oberthal

Malin Gygax
Schule Oberthal

Cameo Bieri
Schule Oberthal

Nuno Rodrigues
Schule Oberthal

Amila Borner
Schule Oberthal

iel Zeit

9:21

12:02

12:02

13:15

13:33

18:07

Fehlst

Fehlst

1.0km 12P

1(49) 2(32) 3(51)

Ziel

0:22 1:04 3:04
0:22 0:42 2:00
9:21

0:09

0:30 2:54 4:42
0:30 2:24 1:48
12:02

0:12

0:46 1:26 4:01
0:46 0:40 2:35
12:02

0:20

0:35 1:12 3:04
0:35 0:37 1:52
13:14

0:32

0:36 1:17 5:44
0:36 0:41 4:27
13:33

0:26

0:50 2:33 4:46
0:50 1:43 2:13
18:06 0:31
0:16 *54
0:32 1:48 5:08
0:32 1:16 3:20
12:30

0:10

0:30 4:49 22:20
0:30 4:19 17:31
32:13 0:50
0:22 *54

(Forts.)
4(52)

3:39
0:35

6:35
1:53

4:36
0:35

3:39
0:35

6:18
0:34

8:19
3:33

6:59
1:51

23:18
0:58
11:15
*53

5(38)

4:22
0:43

7:06
0:31

5:24
0:48

4:20
0:41

7:10
0:52

8:54
0:35

7:49
0:50

24:32
1:14
11:40
*36

6(53)

4:57
0:35

7:36
0:30

6:03
0:39

4:53
0:33

7:52
0:42

12:33
3:39

8:25
0:36

25:31
0:59
17:50
*40

7(56)

5:16
0:19

8:02
0:26

6:25
0:22

5:12
0:19

8:11
0:19

13:05
0:32

26:01
0:30
21:33
*A7

8(36)

5:30
0:14

8:24
0:22

6:50
0:25

8:05
2:53

9:18
1:07

13:41
0:36

24:47
*46

9(33)

6:19
0:49

9:24
1:00

8:04
1:14

8:49
0:44

10:15
0:57

15:02
1:21

27:16
1:15
24:50
*46

10(41) 11(42) 12(48)

7:51 8:56 9:11
1:32 1:05 0:15

10:42 11:28 11:49
1:18 0:46 0:21

9:59 1056 1141
1:55 0:57 0:45

10:19 11:13 1242
1:30 0:54 1:29

11:44 12:40 13:06
1:29 0:56 0:26

16:29 17:30 17:50
1:27 1:01 0:20

11:17 12:00 12:20
2:26 0:43 0:20

29:31 31:04 31:50
2:15 1:33 0:46
26:50
*43



7. Oberthaler OL
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58
Seite 8

Laufer/inl

Foto OL (41)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

Samuel Mai
Schule Oberthal
Noah Mai
Schule Oberthal
Aeschlimann Tim
Schule Oberthal
Joy Zbinden
Schule Oberthal
Mai / Blaser Team
Schule Oberthal
Charleen Bieri
Schule Oberthal
Jasmin Blaser
Schule Oberthal
Jasmin Blaser
Schule Oberthal
Charleen Bieri
Schule Oberthal
Charleen Bieri
Schule Oberthal
Loris Blaser
Schule Oberthal
Kiana Gerber
Schule Oberthal
Janis Christen
Schule Oberthal
Anja Schneider
Schule Oberthal
Lionel Stalder
Schule Oberthal
Ronja Thierstein
Schule Oberthal
Beni Schliechter
Schule Oberthal

iel Zeit

2:24
2:25
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:39
2:41
2:43
2:45
2:47
2:49
2:50
2:53
2:57
2:57

2:58

0.7km 8P
1(55) 2(41) 3(49)
0:26 0:39 0:52
0:26 0:13 0:13
0:27 0:39 0:50
0:27 0:12 0:11
0:27 0:40 0:53
0:27 0:13 0:13
0:33 0:46 0:59
0:33 0:13 0:13
0:30 0:44 0:56
0:30 0:14 0:12
0:29 0:41 0:54
0:29 0:12 0:13
0:29 0:41 0:54
0:29 0:12 0:13
0:32 0:46 0:59
0:32 0:14 0:13
0:28 0:41 0:55
0:28 0:13 0:14
0:29 0:42 0:56
0:29 0:13 0:14
0:31 0:45 0:58
0:31 0:14 0:13
0:32 0:47 0:59
0:32 0:15 0:12
0:34 0:48 1:02
0:34 0:14 0:14
0:32 0:50 1:07
0:32 0:18 0:17
0:32 0:47 1:03
0:32 0:15 0:16
0:37 0:52 1:06
0:37 0:15 0:14
0:37 0:51 1:09
0:37 0:14 0:18

4(54)

0:57
0:05
0:56
0:06
1:00
0:07
1:.04
0:05
1:04
0:08
1:00
0:06
1:.01
0:07
1:05
0:06
1:02
0:07
1:03
0:07
1:05
0:07
1:05
0:06
1:08
0:06
1:16
0:09
1:09
0:06
1:13
0:07
1:16
0:07

5(42)

1:26
0:29
1:24
0:28
1:34
0:34
1:30
0:26
1:32
0:28
1:32
0:32
1:30
0:29
1:32
0:27
1:32
0:30
1:34
0:31
1:39
0:34
1:37
0:32
1:40
0:32
1:48
0:32
1:43
0:34
1:45
0:32
1:44
0:28

6(43)

1:42
0:16
1:40
0:16
1:52
0:18
1:55
0:25
1:49
0:17
1:51
0:19
1:50
0:20
1:50
0:18
1:50
0:18
1:53
0:19
1:58
0:19
1:56
0:19
2:04
0:24
2:07
0:19
2:05
0:22
2:04
0:19
2:06
0:22

7(33)

1:50
0:08
1:50
0:10
2:04
0:12
2:03
0:08
1:59
0:10
2:00
0:09
1:59
0:09
2:00
0:10
2:01
0:11
2:02
0:09
2:08
0:10
2:08
0:12
2:15
0:11
2:17
0:10
2:18
0:13
2:17
0:13
2:15
0:09

8(48)

2:14
0:24
2:14
0:24
2:23
0:19
2:26
0:23
2:26
0:27
2:24
0:24
2:25
0:26
2:28
0:28
2:30
0:29
2:32
0:30
2:37
0:29
2:36
0:28
2:39
0:24
2:41
0:24
2:44
0:26
2:44
0:27
2:44
0:29

Ziel

2:23
0:09
2:24
0:10
2:33
0:10
2:35
0:08
2:36
0:09
2:35
0:11
2:38
0:13
2:41
0:12
2:43
0:12
2:45
0:12
2:47
0:09
2:49
0:12
2:50
0:10
2:53
0:11
2:56
0:12
2:56
0:12
2:57
0:13



7. Oberthaler OL

Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seijte 9
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Foto OL (41) 0.7km 8P (Forts.)
1(55) 2(41) 3(49) 4(54) 5(42) 6(43) 7(33) 8(48) Ziel
18 Nuno Rodrigues 3:00 0:34 0:49 1.04 1:.12 1:47 205 217 246  2:59
Schule Oberthal 0:34 0:15 0:15 0:08 0:35 0:18 0:12 0:29 0:13
19 Charleen Bieri 3:01 0:36 0:50 1.03 1:15 1:47 2:07 2:18 2:48 3:.01
Schule Oberthal 0:36 0:14 0:13 0:12 0:32 0:20 0:11 030 0:12
20 Milena Schliiechter 3:16 0:40 0:56 1:12 1:19 1:50 2:13 227 3:.02 3:15
Schule Oberthal 0:40 0:16 0:16 0:07 0:31 0:23 0:14 035 0:13
21 Beni Schliichter 3:25 0:40 0:54 1:19 1:25 2:03 2:27 240 311 3:25
Schule Oberthal 0:40 0:14 0:25 0:06 0:38 0:24 0:13 0:31 0:13
22 Malin Wthrich 3:35 0:42 1:.02 1.21 1:29 2:05 2:33 2146 3:20 3:35
Schule Oberthal 0:42 0:20 0:19 0:08 0:36 0:28 0:13 0:34 0:14
23 Camila Borner 3:47 0:42 1:07 1:26 1:35 2:11 2:37 259 3:32 3:46
Schule Oberthal 0:42 0:25 0:19 0:09 0:36 0:26 0:22 0:33 0:14
24 Amila Borner 3:51 0:46 1:09 1:29 1:37 2:16 241 3:.00 3:37 350
Schule Oberthal 0:46 0:23 0:20 0:08 0:39 0:25 0:19 037 0:13
25 Nuno Rodrigues 4:04 0:49 1:08 1:29 1:40 2:11 252 311 346 403
Schule Oberthal 0:49 0:19 0:21 0:11 0:31 0:41 0:19 035 0:17
26 Leilani Bieri 4:19 0:57 1:20 1:39 1:49 2:32 3:02 3:21 359 4:18
Schule Oberthal 0:57 0:23 0:19 0:10 0:43 0:30 0:19 0:38 0:19
27 Eric Blaser 4:30 0:51 1:15 1:42 1:55 2:45 3:17 335 4114 4:29
Schule Oberthal 0:51 0:24 0:27 0:13 0:50 0:32 0:18 0:39 0:15
28 Jelena Jaun 4:34 0:48 1:08 1:28 1:40 2:27 3:05 334 416 4:33
Schule Oberthal 0:48 0:20 0:20 0:12 0:47 0:38 0:29 0:42 017
29 Ronja Thierstein 4:39 0:40 1:06 1.28 1:40 2:22 3:.08 330 4:17 4:38
Schule Oberthal 0:40 0:26 0:22 0:12 0:42 0:46 0:22 047 021
30 Janis Zimmermann 5:23 0:55 1:12 1:32 2:19 3:21 4:08 4:30 5:08 5:22
Schule Oberthal 0:55 0:17 0:20 0:47 1.02 0:47 0:22 0:38 0:14
31 Janis Zimmermann 5:26 0:56 1:37 2:06 2:20 3:13 3554 412 5:10 5:25
Schule Oberthal 0:56 0:41 0:29 0:14 0:53 0:41 0:18 058 0:15
32 llea Borner 5:44 1:08 1:24 1:51 1:59 3:41 4:08 4:45 523 544 0:33 0:41
Schule Oberthal 1.08 0:16 0:27 0:08 1:42 0:27 0:37 0:38 0:20 *49 *54
33 Timo Eggimann 6:05 0:55 1:28 2:00 2:31 3:29 4:23 455 547 6:04
Schule Oberthal 0:55 0:33 0:32 0:31 0:58 0:54 0:32 052 0:17
33 Andrin Burger 6:05 1:26 1:58 2:28 2:38 3:36 4:23 4:44 543 6:05
Schule Oberthal 1:26 0:32 0:30 0:10 0:58 0:47 0:21 059 0221



7. Oberthaler OL Sa. 21.05.2022 11:58

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 10
| Laufer/inl iel Zeit
Foto OL (41) 0.7km 8P (Forts.)
1(55) 2(41) 3(49) 4(54) 5(42) 6(43) 7(33) 8(48) Ziel
35 Malin Gygax 6:54 0:53 1:11 1:42 1:49 3:26 4:45 459 6:39 653
Schule Oberthal 0:53 0:18 0:31 0:07 1:37 1:19 014 140 014
36 Malin Wiithrich 8:50 0:42 1:03 1.26 1:34 6:20 729 742 834 8:49 6:46
Schule Oberthal 0:42 0:21 0:23 0:08 4:46 1:09 0:13 052 0:15 *48
37 Malua Malua 10:14 1:55 2:55 3:57 4:27 5:46 6:55 7:32 9:34 10:13
Schule Oberthal 1:55 1:00 1:02 0:30 1:19 1:.09 037 2:02 0:39
38 Milena Schliiechter 13:58 2:21 3:16 4:37 5:22 12:34 12:57 13:13 13:44 13:57
Schule Oberthal 2:21 0:55 1:21 0:45 7:12 0:23 0:16 031 0:13
Beni Schliiechter Fehlst 0:33 0:46 1:04 1:10 1:37 2:26 ---—-- 2:44  2:59 2:05
Schule Oberthal 0:33 0:13 0:18 0:06 0:27 0:49 0:18 0:14 *33
Nuno Rodriegues Fehlst 0:35 121 e - 2:00 2:18 2:30 256  3:09 0:59 1.08
Schule Oberthal 0:35 0:46 0:39 0:18 0:12 026 0:12 *49 *54
Timo Eggimann Fehlst 0:52 1:14 1:34 2:08 3:04 - 344 439 457

Schule Oberthal 0:52 0:22 0:20 0:34 0:56 0:40 055 017



